Rangsta Batklubb

Styrelse
Kassor
Hamnfogde
Hamnkapten
Miljoansvarig
Suppleant
Suppleant

Revisor
Revisor
Revisor

Valberedning
Valberedare

Ovriga val
Materialforvaltare
Tillsyningsman

Arkholmskommitén

Ungdomssektionen

Krister

Alf

Janne
Marie-Louise
Kent

Tomas

Eva
Mikael

Bengt

Allan
Allan

Ingen klar an

Ej tillsatt

Larsson
Persson
Andersson
Linderoth
Hedquist
Ahlstréom

Osterman
Holmberg

Nilsson

Nylén
Nylén

Omval ar

2021
2021
2022
2021
2021
2021

2021
2022

2021

2021
2021

2021

Mandatpe Valberedningens

riod
2ar
2ar
1ar
2ar
1ar
1ar

forslag for 2021
Omval
Omval
Fyllnadsval 1 ar
Omval
Omval
Omval

Fylinadsval 1 ar

Omval

Omval
Omval



